Underhill Avenue, S.W.

905

915

919

921

924

925

929

10/09/68 2855

01/23/74 4540
2-story frame dwelling.

08/16/71 3962

01/08/74 4541
1Y>-story frame dwelling.

09/04/74 4622
Could not find sewer line.

11/06/68 2882

10/01/68 2841

E. DeVries & Sons

Cannon

Pitsch

Cannon

3in1l

Cooke

Cooke

933 Underhill S.W. Fire on Friday, July 5, 1963, at 12:03 a.m. caused $480
damage to a 2-stall frame garage, a total loss. Wilfred Presler, owner.

933
937
941
947

951

957
959
960
Church

965

10/07/68 2853
11/06/68 2883
11/06/68 2884
10/01/68 2842

10/01/68 2843
1Y>-story frame dwelling.

09/16/68 2831
09/16/68 2832
07/23/68 2787
Bond cancelled 06/02/69.

11/06/68 2885

Cooke
Cooke
Cooke
Cooke

Cooke

Cooke
Cooke

Homer Mondy--New Hope Baptist

Cooke



1001

1005

1006

1011

1015

1019

1023

1027

1031

1035

1039

1043

1045

1051

1055

1139

1143

1200

02/19/69 2975
1Y>-story frame dwelling.
03/03/69 2980
01/06/89 7870
03/03/69 2981
1%-story frame dwelling.
01/24/69 2951
01/24/69 2952
10/01/68 2844
10/01/68 2845
04/20/65 1909
10/30/73 4482
09/22/71 3995
10/22/75 4946
03/22/91 8130
10/21/74 4683
04/11/69 3018
09/21/65 2026
09/21/65 2027

1-story frame dwelling.

02/09/83

Booster Station "B".

7191

Cooke

Cooke

Cooke

Cooke
Cooke
Cooke
Cooke
Capitol
Cannon
Cooke
Pitsch
Riverside
Cross
Cooke
Houting & Meeusen

Houting & Meeusen

Wolverine Paving



