## **Underhill Avenue, S.W.**

905	10/09/68	2855	E. DeVries & Sons		
915	01/23/74 2-story fran	4540 ne dwelling.	Cannon		
919	08/16/71	3962	Pitsch		
921	01/08/74 1½-story fra	4541 ame dwelling	Cannon		
924	09/04/74 Could not fin	4622 nd sewer line	3 in 1		
925	11/06/68	2882	Cooke		
929	10/01/68	2841	Cooke		
933 Underhill S.W. Fire on Friday, July 5, 1963, at 12:03 a.m. caused \$480 damage to a 2-stall frame garage, a total loss. Wilfred Presler, owner.					
933	10/07/68	2853	Cooke		
937	11/06/68	2883	Cooke		
941	11/06/68	2884	Cooke		
947	10/01/68	2842	Cooke		
951	$10/01/68$ $2843$ Cooke $1\frac{1}{2}$ -story frame dwelling.				
957	09/16/68	2831	Cooke		
959	09/16/68	2832	Cooke		
960 Church	07/23/68	2787	Homer MondyNew Hope Baptist		
	Bond cancelled 06/02/69.				
965	11/06/68	2885	Cooke		

1001	02/19/69 1½-story fr	2975 ame dwelling.	Cooke
1005	03/03/69	2980	Cooke
1006	01/06/89	7870	
1011	03/03/69 1½-story fr	2981 ame dwelling.	Cooke
1015	01/24/69	2951	Cooke
1019	01/24/69	2952	Cooke
1023	10/01/68	2844	Cooke
1027	10/01/68	2845	Cooke
1031	04/20/65	1909	Capitol
1035	10/30/73	4482	Cannon
1039	09/22/71	3995	Cooke
1043	10/22/75	4946	Pitsch
1045	03/22/91	8130	Riverside
1051	10/21/74	4683	Cross
1055	04/11/69	3018	Cooke
1139	09/21/65	2026	Houting & Meeusen
1143	09/21/65 1-story fran	2027 ne dwelling.	Houting & Meeusen
1200	02/09/83 Booster Sta		Wolverine Paving